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15W IP20 DIM

RoHS

LED power (W)
Mounting
Lumen output (Lm)           2700K:  

3000K: 
4000K: 1690Lm/m
6500K:

Input Voltage
Power factor
CRI
Beam angle (°) 180°
Current (A/m)

Stand-By power
Cuttable 
LED type COB single color line 
Number of LEDs/meter
IP factor
Working Temperature 
Lifetime
LB-Standard
Energy class
Warranty: indoor use only 5 years
Dimmable 

Dimensions Lxbxh (mm)
Packing 5m reel

IP65 & IP67 on request 
01/2024

IP20:                         0310-015-0000 0290-015-0000

IP52                          0315-015-0000 0295-015-0000

IP65H                       0316-015-0000 0296-015-0000

0290-015-0000 (12VDC)

PWM Dimming

Alvaibale in :                  24VDC          Article No.               12VDC

L70B10 (55°C)

5000x8x2mm

>90

0
50mm 

480pcs
20

0,63A(24V)

-20°  +50°

Article number

LED-Strip COB 8mm 15W 

Description

Technical Specifications
15W/meter
PCB 8mm / 3M tape

1530Lm/m

1672Lm/m
24VDC           
> 0,9

F

60.000Hrs

1420Lm/m

0310-015-0000 (24VDC)


